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 Bezirksdirektwettkampf Luftgewehr
 2. Runde in SSV Königstetten

 23.10.2015

 EINZELSCHÜTZEN

 Allgem.

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 070 Kleemann Michael SSV Königstetten 97 97 97 97 -   -   388
2. 080 Schneckenleitner El. SSV Königstetten 97 98 95 95 -   -   385
3. 104 Feilhammer Franziska OMV SG Prottes 96 94 95 96 -   -   381
4. 151 Gruber Andrea HSV B. Kreuzenstein 94 94 92 95 -   -   375
5. 036 Klemisch Johann Klosterneuburger SV 90 92 93 93 -   -   368 /0
6. 093 Ing. Kurka Richard ZG Lassee 91 94 92 91 -   -   368 /0
7. 040 Pichler Johann Klosterneuburger SV 91 91 93 92 -   -   367
8. 111 Hipfinger Maria OMV SG Prottes 90 90 89 97 -   -   366
9. 095 Reichl Norbert ZG Lassee 89 93 91 92 -   -   365

10. 135 Englert Dieter SV 1602 Stockerau 91 91 88 89 -   -   359
11. 086 Löschl Michael SSV Königstetten 85 94 89 89 -   -   357
12. 094 Ing. Kurka Roland ZG Lassee 86 86 91 92 -   -   355
13. 109 Gottschalk Harald OMV SG Prottes 92 88 86 88 -   -   354
14. 032 Jöchl Leopold Klosterneuburger SV 84 85 87 86 -   -   342
15. 154 Ing. Rainer Hannes HSV B. Kreuzenstein 84 88 86 83 -   -   341
16. 124 Surek Franz OMV SG Prottes 78 84 89 89 -   -   340
17. 060 Brabec Karl SSV Königstetten 87 85 82 82 -   -   336
18. 107 Feilhammer Sen. Martin OMV SG Prottes 79 87 78 86 -   -   330

 MANNSCHAFTEN

 Allgem.

1. SSV Königstetten I 1130
Kleemann Michael 388
Schneckenleitner El 385
Löschl Michael 357



2. OMV Prottes I 1101
Feilhammer Franziska 381
Hipfinger Maria 366
Gottschalk Harald 354

3. ZG Lassee I 1088
Ing. Kurka Richard 368
Reichl Norbert 365
Ing. Kurka Roland 355

4. SV Klosterneuburg I 1077
Klemisch Johann 368
Pichler Johann 367
Jöchl Leopold 342

5. HSV B. Kreuzenstein I 716
Gruber Andrea 375
Ing. Rainer Hannes 341

6. OMV Prottes II 670
Surek Franz 340
Feilhammer Sen. Martin 330


